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Bus 717 Fetais - Pç. Chile Go to website

Direction
Fetais — Pç. Chile

40 stops

Open route schedule

Fetais

Az. Fetais

Fonte Pipa

Qta. Balsares

Galinheiras

Estr. Forte (Escola)

R. João Amaral

Qta. Pailepa

Charneca

Campo Amoreiras

Igreja Charneca

R. Melo Antunes

Esc. Pintor Almada Negreiros

Av. Nuno Krus Abecassis

Pç. D. António Ribeiro

Vale Castanheira

Estação Alta Lisboa

Av. Carlos Paredes

Castanheira Moura

Estr. Torre

Lumiar

Route schedule
Fetais — Pç. Chile

Monday 04:55-23:30

Tuesday 04:55-23:30

Wednesday 04:55-23:30

Thursday 04:55-23:30

Friday 04:55-23:30

Saturday 05:05-23:30

Sunday 05:05-23:30

Route info

Direction: Fetais

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-717-3932928362-383881198
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Qta. Conchas

Av. Rainha D. Leonor

Hosp. Pulido Valente

Campo Grande (Metro)

Campo Grande Norte

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Lnec

Bombeiros Alvalade

Lg. Frei Heitor Pinto

Estádio 1. Maio

Av. Rio Janeiro / Av. Eua

Av. Estados Unidos América

Av. Alm. Gago Coutinho / Av. Eua

Av. Alm. Gago Coutinho

Areeiro - Av. Alm. Gago Coutinho

Pç. João Rio

Alameda D. A. Henriques

Pç. Chile



Direction
Pç. Chile — Fetais

41 stops

Open route schedule

Pç. Chile

Alameda D. A. Henriques

Pç. João Rio

Areeiro - Av. Alm. Gago Coutinho

Av. Alm. Gago Coutinho

Av. Estados Unidos América

Av. EUA / R. Moura Girão

Av. Rio Janeiro / Av. Eua

Estádio 1. Maio

Lg. Frei Heitor Pinto

Bombeiros Alvalade

Lnec

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Campo Grande Norte

Campo Grande (Metro)

Hosp. Pulido Valente

Av. Rainha D. Leonor

Qta. Conchas

Lumiar (Estr. Torre)

Estr. Torre

Castanheira Moura

Av. Carlos Paredes

Estação Alta Lisboa

Esc. Pintor Almada Negreiros

Route schedule
Pç. Chile — Fetais

Monday 00:10-23:48

Tuesday 00:10-23:48

Wednesday 00:10-23:48

Thursday 00:10-23:48

Friday 00:10-23:48

Saturday 00:10-23:48

Sunday 00:10-23:48

Route info

Direction: Pç. Chile

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-717-3932928362-383881198


Vale Castanheira

Pç. D. António Ribeiro

Av. Nuno Krus Abecassis

Esc. Pintor Almada Negreiros

R. Melo Antunes

Igreja Charneca

Campo Amoreiras

Charneca

Qta. Pailepa

R. João Amaral

Estr. Forte (Escola)

Galinheiras

Qta. Balsares

Fonte Pipa

Az. Fetais

Fetais

717 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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